BATCH

23-09-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

CS Executive Dec 20~ TIME TABLE

24-09-2020

25-09-2020

26-09-2020

27-09-2020

28-09-2020

29-09-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Ahmedabad

CS Executive -~
Dec 20

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

9:00 AM To 3:30 PM

DIRECT TAX

Zoom Lecture Details
‘Meeting ID : 841 5104 2811
Password : 621395




